City of Memphis Water Rates 2024-2025 FY

Minimum Billing for 2000 Gallons per Month — Inside City Limits
%" Meter

%" Double Meter

1” Meter

1%"” Meter

2” Meter

Sprinkler Fire Protection

Each Additional 1000 Gallons per Month

Minimum Billing for 2000 Gallons per Month — Outside City Limits
%" Meter

%" Double Meter

1” Meter

1 %" Meter

2” Meter

Each Additional 1000 Gallons per month

Tapping Charges for New Water Service

%" Service Line

%" Double Header

1” Service Line

1 %" Service Line and Larger

Sewer Tap

Other Charges
Connect Charge for New Service

Transfer Service Charges
Restoring Services for Non-Pay Disconnects
Replacing Destroyed Meter Boxes

Deposits for Residential
Deposits for Businesses, Motels, Gas Stations, & Café’s
Deposits for Bad Debt

Sewer Rates
Residential
Business - base rate up to 2000 gallons of water consumption
- per 1000 gatlons of water consumption over $26 base rate

Refuse Rates Residential — Inside City Limits
Residential — Outside City Limits
Business — Inside City Limits — Weekly
Business — Outside City Limits — Weekly
Business 3+ Pickup — Inside City Limits — Per Week

$25.00
$30.00
$26.60
$29.75
$35.00
$38.50
$3.50

$30.00
$35.00
$31.60
$34.75
$40.00
$3.50

$365.00
$300.00
$475.00

Cost of Labor
& Materials
$400.00

$15.00
$15.00
$50.00
$75.00

$180.00
$300.00
$280.00

$25.00
$26.00
$2.50

$31.00
$46.00
$48.00
$53.00
$58.00



