## City of Memphis Water Rates 2024-2025 FY

Minimum Billing for 2000 G	allons per Month – Inside City Limits	
¾" Meter		\$25.00
¾" Double Meter		\$30.00
1" Meter		\$26.60
1½" Meter		\$29.75
2" Meter		\$35.00
Sprinkler Fire Protection		\$38.50
Each Additional 1000 Gallon	s per Month	\$3.50
Minimum Billing for 2000 G	allons per Month – Outside City Limits	
¾" Meter		\$30.00
¾" Double Meter		\$35.00
1" Meter		\$31.60
1 ½" Meter		\$34.75
2" Meter		\$40.00
Each Additional 1000 Gallons	s per month	\$3.50
<b>Tapping Charges for New W</b>	ater Service	
¾" Service Line		\$365.00
¾" Double Header		\$300.00
1" Service Line		\$475.00
1½" Service Line and Larger		Cost of Labor
		& Materials
Sewer Tap		\$400.00
Other Charges		
Connect Charge for New Service		\$15.00
Transfer Service Charges		\$15.00
Restoring Services for Non-Pay Disconnects		\$50.00
Replacing Destroyed Meter Boxes		\$75.00
Deposits for Residential		\$180.00
Deposits for Businesses, Motels, Gas Stations, & Café's		\$300.00
Deposits for Bad Debt		\$280.00
Sewer Rates		
Residential		\$25.00
Business - base rate up to 2000 gallons of water consumption		\$26.00
- per 1000 gałlons of water consumption over \$26 base rate		\$2.50
Refuse Rates	Residential – Inside City Limits	\$31.00
	Residential – Outside City Limits	\$46.00
	Business – Inside City Limits – Weekly	\$48.00
Business – Outside City Limits – Weekly		\$53.00
Business	\$58.00	